& ¥F VIX Index B—LEEREEE



http://PowerUpGammas.com

FREE LEARN SOME VIX STATS

TUTORIAL

WWW.POWERUPGAMMAS.COM

-0 FFE2022F8H30
- H, VIX=26.21
- ~e HEMUERSER

As of 30th |
| Aug, 2022 | °

WW'\; i JW% | w
A Ww “Mh ﬂ{ m
bk bl

—————————

lJl[lLr"llll"I"'JJ}[lll""I"m\'I|ll|lll|l""""""'l'lIIIIIHJIIIIII'""'fl |"I"'I""Flﬂflﬂ""'l|1l“'l|\lfl'“”l"'lllJ"'Hl‘T"r"“""’H'JqlM'l'rlf!"""*1ﬁ""‘l'l"l'|‘l""‘l|‘Jl)L'*I‘I"i'li\"“'l\‘*l'l"‘ﬁ'J‘IJr‘l'llflkr"f"'1|"""1"\|"'l1 (i<l 1 L


http://PowerUpGammas.com

FREE LEARN SOME VIX STATS

TUTORIAL

WWW.POWERUPGAMMAS.COM

VIX 1ZZV BB E N EF{ER

VIX Distribution (2007 ~ 2022)

NN S N R T T T A N N N N N NEN N N A T T T
RO NS DY YOS LSNP

' N L BN Y AT QD M LA N A, L A
NG NG NG 2N AN 2NN 2N N AN e N N N N I SN M SN - MR\ SN

1000

900

800

700

600

500

400

300

200

100

0

\a A\ O

oY
O & Q& Q&

Source: PowerUpGammas


http://PowerUpGammas.com

FREE LEARN SOME VIX STATS

TUTORIAL

WWW.POWERUPGAMMAS.COM

SVIX - Deily 20/06/2006 Cpen 12.€ 11i 1347 Lo 12.74, Close 13.08 (C 4%)

20 Below Above
VIX .
o5 $ S Streak Streak

«c Median 17.31 309 459

=

" Average 19.62 312 331

70
) m
30

As of 30th  '3.pay 180 301
Aug, 2022 < 5-Day 33 63
45 POWERUPGAMMAS
«
l\ 35

1988
1 I ii l

luhl \ i1 Img

‘l-'-'ll | .—I‘ﬂ-idﬂlm' &I\ Illl---'_l1 -IIIII'I--I —mm-t iR I-I_i k) |Hlfh

b i R YRGS

' N

200/ 2008 ‘2009 '2010 ‘2011 ‘2012 ‘2013 ‘2014 2014 201€ 2017 2018 ‘2019 '2020 ‘2021 ‘2022

SVIX sliPriceChange = 0.04

WWWWM«WWWWWMWMWWWWMWWWMM - H



http://PowerUpGammas.com

FREE LEARN SOME VIX STATS

TUTORIAL

WWW.POWERUPGAMMAS.COM

SVIX Below Above
Streak Streak

Value Percentage Value Percentage Median 1731 309 459
2Day 1.33 7.08% 1.11 5.17% Average 19.62 312 331
3Day 1.80 9.52% 1.54 7.05%
4Day 2.10 11.26% 1.84 8.28% “m
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